Advisor™ T3
SuperSpeed USB
Analyzer
Key Features
• CATC Trace™
Expand and collapse transactions for fast
interpretation of USB traffic
• 2 GB Memory and Spool-to-Disk Capture

1-800-5-LeCroy • teledynelecroy.com
0322
Ordering Information
Product Description          Product Code
Advisor T3 Systems
Advisor T3 USB 3.0 “Standard” Protocol Analyzer System       USB-T0S3-A01-X
Advisor T3 USB 3.0 “Basic” Protocol Analyzer System       USB-T0B3-A01-X
Advisor T3 USB 2.0 “Standard” Protocol Analyzer System        USB-T0S2-A01-X
Upgrades and Options
Advisor T3 USB 3.0 “Basic” to USB 3.0 “Standard” Upgrade        USB-T0B3-A01-A
Advisor T3 USB 2.0 “Standard” to USB 3.0 “Standard” Upgrade      USB-T0S3-A01-A
Advisor T3 USB 3.0 “Standard” to USB 3.0 “Pro” Upgrade        USB-T0P3-A01-A
Specifications
Protocols Supported USB 1.0, 1.1, 2.0 and 3.0
Host Hardware Requirements Intel Pentium 4 or AMD Duron with USB 2.0 interface, 1GB RAM (8GB RAM recommended)
System Requirements
64-bit versions of Microsoft Windows® 11, Windows 10, Windows Server 2016, and Windows Server 2019; 2 GB
of RAM; Storage with at least 2 GB of free space for the installation of the software and additional space for
recorded data; display with resolution of at least 1024x768 with at least 16-bit color depth; USB 2.0 port and/or
100/1000baseT Ethernet. For optimal performance, please refer to our recommended configuration in the product
documentation.
Recording Memory Size 2GB
Data Rates Supported 1.2 Mb/s, 12 Mb/s, 480 Mb/s, 5 Gb/s
Recording Channels 1
Data Bus Interface Half duplex differential (USB 2.0), Dual simplex differential (USB 3.0)
Front Panel Connectors           Analyzer—one (1) USB 2.0/3.0 recording channel with USB 3.0 “A” & “B” connectors
Front Panel Indicators Platform LEDs:  Power, StatusAnalyzer LEDs:  Rec, 2.0, 3.0, Trig
Form Factor Enclosed Chassis
Carrying Case Included
Dimensions (W x H x D) 15 x 3 x 12.7 cm (6” x 1.25” x 5”)
Weight 0.23 Kg (0.5 lbs)
Environmental Operating Temperature:  0 to 55 °C (32 to 131 °F); Non-operating:  -20 to 80 °C (-4 to 176 °F); Operating Humidity:
10 to 90% RH (non-condensing)
External Trigger Trigger IN/OUT & Sync MicroD (proprietary)
Power Requirements 100-240V, 50-60 Hz (universal input), 1.0A
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Teledyne LeCroy:
  USB-T0S2-A01-X  USB-T0S3-A01-X  USB-T0A3-A01-A  USB-T0S3-A01-A  USB-T0B3-A01-A  USB-T0B3-A01-X